# Shri Sai Santosh Consultants

https://www.indiamart.com/shri-saisantosh-consultant/

Shri Sai Santosh Consultant was established in the year 2013. We are leading Trader, Supplier of Salwar Kameez, Designer Suits, Kurti, Anarkali Suit, Designer Bangle, Beaded Artificial Necklace, Fashion Artificial Necklace, Antique Artificial ...





## About Us

Shri Sai Santosh Consultant was established in the year 2013. We are leading Trader, Supplier of Salwar Kameez, Designer Suits, Kurti, Anarkali Suit, Designer Bangle, Beaded Artificial Necklace, Fashion Artificial Necklace, Antique Artificial Jewelry. We are instrumental in providing our clients a quality as artificial jewellery and ladies wear. Keeping a close track on the fabrications, the offered artificial jewellery is tested against many quality parameters to keep it as per set quality parameters. The offered jewelries and ladies wear are available in attractive designs and patterns that are highly demanded in the market. Our offered jewelry is designed using optimum quality.

#### For more information, please visit

https://www.indiamart.com/shri-saisantosh-consultant/aboutus.html



## **LADIES WEAR**



Salwar Kameez



Designer Suits



Anarkali Suit



Kurti

#### **ARTIFICIAL FANCY JEWELLERY**



Beaded Artificial Necklace



Designer Bangle



Fashion Artificial Necklace



Antique Artificial Jewelry

# Factsheet

Year of Establishment : 2013

Nature of Business : Exporter

Total Number of Employees : Upto 10 People



#### **CONTACT US**

#### **Shri Sai Santosh Consultants**

Contact Person: Sanjay Bali

HOUSE NO.793, NEAR COMMUNITY CENTRE, SECTOR 21, NEAR COMMUNITY CENTRE, NEAR COMMUNITY CENTRE House No 793, Sector 21,134209, Panchkula Panchkula - 134113, Haryana, India

+91-8048361398

